
CLASSIFIED ATTENDANCE REPORT



EMPL ID#
     


POSITION CODE      
NAME
     

Last Name, First Name


	CURRENT

Month/Year
	 FORMDROPDOWN 
 /  FORMDROPDOWN 

	
	Month / Year
 FORMDROPDOWN 
 / FORMDROPDOWN 

	
	

	
	
	
	Record PREVIOUS month’s overtime and absences
	Indicate the total hours used each day you are absent
	
	

	DATES

WORKED
	REGULAR

HRS WORKED

PER DAY
	
	DATES
	OVERTIME

HRS WORKED

PER DAY
	EXTRA HRS

WORKED

PER DAY
	COMPENSATORY

TIME
	SICK LEAVE
	VACATION LEAVE
	PERSONAL NECESSITYLEAVE*
	BEREAVE-

MENT LEAVE*
	JURY DUTY
	DIVERSITY DAY HOLIDAY (1 full day)
	OTHER HOURS, PERSONAL BUSINESS, UNPAID TIME, RELATIONSHIP or ADDITIONAL COMMENTS 
* please explain

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Worked
	Taken
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	      

	2
	     
	
	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	
	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	
	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	
	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	
	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	
	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	
	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	
	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	
	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	
	11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12
	     
	
	12
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13
	     
	
	13
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14
	     
	
	14
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15
	     
	
	15
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	16
	     
	
	16
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	17
	     
	
	17
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	18
	     
	
	18
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	19
	     
	
	19
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	20
	     
	
	20
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	21
	     
	
	21
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	22
	     
	
	22
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	23
	     
	
	23
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	24
	     
	
	24
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	25
	     
	
	25
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	26
	     
	
	26
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	27
	     
	
	27
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	28
	     
	
	28
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	29
	     
	
	29
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	30
	     
	
	30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	31
	     
	
	31
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	TOTAL HRS
	   0.00
	
	TOTAL HRS
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	   0.00
	COMP TIME CASH OUT      

	
	
	
	
	
	
	I certify the information supplied is correct.
	Employee Signature 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Make a copy of this form for your records
	Supervisor Signature
	
	

	
	
	
	


Fill this form out completely, accurately, and submit approved copy to the Payroll Department (� HYPERLINK "mailto:DO-Payroll@sjeccd.edu" �DO-Payroll@sjeccd.edu�) by the 3rd Business day of the month for payment at the end of the month.








Entries should be in Quarter Hour Units





*Bereavement and Personal Necessity Immediate Family Member: 1) child or spouse of unit members child; 2) parent; 3) spouse; 4) domestic partner; 5) grandparent; 6) grandchild; 7) sibling or sibling in law; 8) any relative living in the immediate household of the unit member.








